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Item Código Descrição 19  21  23  27  29 

01   0511069322 CHASSI                     SDA-I 19 01  00  00  00  00
02   0511069320 CHASSI                     SDA-I 23 00  01  01  00  00

03   0511069325 CHASSI SDA-I 29 00  00  00  01  01
04   0511069163 CORRIMAO                   SDA-I 19 02  00  00  00  00

05   0511069122 CORRIMAO                   SDA-I 23 00  02  02  00  00
06   0511069228 CORRIMÃO                    SDAI 29 00  00  00  02  02

07   0503010920 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 10  10  10  10  10
08   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 10  10  10  10  10

09   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 10  10  10  10  10
10   0511069166 PLATAFORMA TRAS ESQ (1730) SDA-I 19 01  00  00  00  00

11   0511069165 PLATAFORMA TRAS DIR (1660) SDA-I 19 01  00  00  00  00
12   0511069131 PLATAFORMA TRAS DIR 1975      SDA-I 00  01  01  00  00

13   0511069132 PLATAFORMA TRAS ESQ 2050      SDA-I 00  01  01  00  00
14   0511069231 PLATAF TRAS DIR 2450           SDAI 00  00  00  01  01

15   0511069232 PLATAF TRAS ESQ 2520          SDAI 00  00  00  01  01
16   0503010751 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 12  12  12  12  12

17   0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 24  24  24  24  24
18   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 18  18  18  18  18

19   0503010026 PORCA S. 3/8 UNC G.5 ZN 16  16  16  16  16
20   0511069146 ESCADA                        SDA-I 01  01  01  01  01

21   0551017267 LUVA 13,50 X 25 X 9,00        SDA-I 02  02  02  02  02
22   0511069134 TRAVA ESCADA                  SDA-I 01  01  01  01  01

23   0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 01  01  01  01  01
24   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 02  02  02  02  02

25   0511062112 DESCANSO 690                 SDA3/E 02  02  02  02  02
26   0501011075 TRAVA DESC STD                   ZN 02  02  02  02  02

27   0503030012 CUPILHA 4 X 88 02  02  02  02  02
28   0501049704 CAB COMPL SDA3/E 15A23 01  01  01  01  01

28A  0511062123 CABECALHO     SDA3/E SDA CP 15 A 23 01  01  01  01  01
28B  0511062245 ENGATE TRATOR C/ROTULA         PST3 01  01  01  01  01

28C  0521010681 CORPO LUVA  ENG TRATOR         DCA2 01  01  01  01  01
28D  0521010639 EIXO JUNCAO 20,30/20,20 X 90 DCA SA 01  01  01  01  01

28E  0541016440 PORTA MANGUEIRAS             SDA CP 01  01  01  01  01
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28F  0503010237 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.5 ZN 04  04  04  04  04

28G  0503010571 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 1.1/2 01  01  01  01  01
29   0511014394 EIXO JUNCAO 31,75 X 105 FURO 90 ZN  SDA2 02  02  02  02  02

30   0503030085 PINO TRAVA  5,7 X  40 03  03  03  03  03
31   0501053168 ESTABILIZ CAB COMPL         SDA3 19 01  01  01  01  01

31A  0501110262 PORCA REG 245                  PST2 01  01  01  01  01
31B  0511062478 EXTENSOR DIR               SDA3E 19 01  01  01  01  01

31C  0501063936 EXTENSOR ESQ                   PST2 01  01  01  01  01
31D  0501061056 CONTRAPORCA 1.1/2 DIR C/MANIP 01  01  01  01  01

31E  0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 03  03  03  03  03
32   0531010490 EIXO 28,58 X 203        SDA3E 19 ZN 01  01  01  01  01

33   0503010523 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2         1G13201 02  02  02  02  02
34   0521010577 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 105 FURO 90 ZN  ATCR 12A18 01  01  01  01  01

35   0502020514 BLOCO 95 X 85 X 220 18  18  18  21  21
36   0531010488 TAMPA LAT CONTRAPESO       SDA3E 19 02  02  02  02  02

37   0503011123 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 4.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02  02  02  02  02
38   0503010209 PORCA BORBOLETA 3/8  NC          SA 02  02  02  02  02

39   0541016866 L FIXD PORTA MANUAL   SDA CP S-0105 01  01  01  01  01
40   0503060100 PORTA MANUAL INSTRUCOES 01  01  01  01  01

41   0503010371 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1     C S G.5 ZN 01  01  01  01  01
42   0501010694 ARRUELA LISA 8,50 X 18 X 1,50    ZN 02  02  02  02  02

43   0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 01  01  01  01  01
44   0503010337 PORCA S. 5/16 UNC G.5 ZN 01  01  01  01  01

45   0503010267 ABRAC NYLON  3,60 X 1,3 X 155 MM 01  01  01  01  01
46   0501047881 EIXO JUNCAO COMPL              PST2 01  01  01  01  01

46A  0501068989 EIXO JUNCAO              PST/PDC ZN 01  01  01  01  01
46B  0503031035 CUPILHA 6 X 88 01  01  01  01  01
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Item Código Descrição QT

00   0511043758 CONJ TRANSP LONG C/PNE SDA CP 15/19 01
00A  0511043759 CONJ TRANSP LONG C/PNE SDA CP 21A29 01

01   0501047342 CAB TRANSP LONGIT C/PINOS SDA/SDACP 01
01A  0501068348 CAB TRANSP LONGIT              SDA2 01

01B  0502040733 U ENG C/ FQ 76MM FR 60,3      GAPCW 01
01C  0511018782 BUCHA 60,5 X 42 X 78             ZN 01

01D  0521014542 EIXO JUNCAO R 1.1/2UNC X147 SDA2 ZN 01
01E  0521013910 EIXO JUNCAO 1.1/2 UNC X 174    SDA2 01

01F  0511018879 ARRUELA LISA 41,50 X 110 X 3,00  ZN 02
01G  0501010237 ARRUELA LISA 41 X 56 X 4,75      ZN 01

01H  0521010580 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 120 FURO 105  ZN  TSTA 01
01I  0521010596 EIXO JUNCAO 27,80 X 125          ZN 02

01J  0503031035 CUPILHA 6 X 88 04
02   0501054359 GARFO DIANT C/PNEU     SDA3E/SDA CP 01

02A  0511064136 GARFO DIANT ROD TRANSP LONGIT SDA3E 01
02B  0501052192 RODADO S/PNEU TRANSP LONGIT  SDA2/E 02

02Ba 0502011120 CAIXA RODADO TRANSP             PDC 02
02Bb 0501010127 PARAFUSO ROD9/16UNFX1.7/8CR G.5 REC ZN 12

02Bc 0503010328 ROL 25590/25523 04
02Bd 0503010804 RET 00547-B 04

02Be 0521013871 EIXO ROD TRANSP         SDA2 S-0199 02
02Bf 0511015949 PORCA TRAVA ROD TRANSPT 02

02Bg 0503010329 ARRUELA TRAVA MB-9 02
02Bh 0503010330 PORCA FIX KM 9 02

02Bi 0503010035 PORCA CONICA    9/16 UNF         ZN 12
02Bj 0503011052 PORCA CAST 1.1/4 UNF X 19,5      ZN 04

02Bk 0503010067 CONTRAPINO 3/16 X 2.1/2          SA 04
02C  0501010086 ARRUELA LISA 32,70 X 63 X 6,30   ZN 02

02D  0503060091 RODA C/ PNEU 7,50X16-10L COMP 02
02Da 0503010893 RODA 5,50"X16"X118X6F(17,2X152,4) 01

02Db 0503010033 CAMARA AR 7.50 X 16 01
02Dc 0503010120 PNEU  7.50X 16      -10LONAS 01

02E  0531015109 TRAVA EIXO ROD               SDA3/E 04
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02F  0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 06

03   0501054360 GARFO TRAS C/PNEU      SDA3E/SDA CP 01
03A  0511064137 GARFO TRAS ROD TRANSP LONGIT SDA3/E 01

04   0511060274 EIXO JUNCAO ROD TRANSP  SDA2E 15 ZN 02
05   0521013850 EIXO JUNCAO 1.1/2UNC X 220 SDA3E ZN 02

06   0501011301 PORCA CAST 1.1/2UNC 6FPP SEX2.5/16ZN 04
07   0503010010 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2.1/2 04

08   0501055774 RODA C/PNEU 12,4X 11X 28 C/ENG  SDA 02
08A  0503010379 PNEU 12,4 X 11 X 28 - 6LONAS 02

08B  0503010380 CAMARA AR 12,4 X 11 X 28 01
08C  0511066015 RODA W10X28 C585 P/TRANSP LONG  SDA 02

08D  0502040223 PINO ENG                     RH 91C 02
08E  0502040327 ANEL TRAVA ENG                  STA 02

08F  0521010578 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 110 FURO 95 ZN  GLHA 04
08G  0503010571 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 1.1/2 04

09   0503060238 RODA C/PNEU 14.9X28 C/ENG SDA3E/CP 02
09A  0503011316 PNEU 14,9 X 28 - 8 LONAS 02

09B  0503011317 CAMARA AR 14,9 X 28 02
09C  0501051960 ARO W-12 X 28 C/ENG SDA 02

09Ca 0501068444 FLANGE RODA C/BUCHA ENG SDA/SDA CP 02
09Cb 0503030898 FLANGE ARO FD 30677 02

09Cc 0503010383 PARAF   5/8 UNF X 3 C C TRAV G.5 ZN 16
09Cd 0501011299 ARRUELA LISA 17,50 X 32 X  3,00  ZN 16

09Ce 0503010129 PORCA   5/8   NF                 ZN 16
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Item Código Descrição

00   0501046839 RODA COMPACT FERRO DIR COMPL S-0495 01
00A  0501046844 RODA COMPACT FERRO ESQ COMPL S-0495 01

01   0501053187 RODA COMPACT FERRO ESQ SDA3E S-1100 01
01A  0502011970 RODA COMPACT FERRO           SDA3/E 01

01B  0503010598 ROL 30204 02
01C  0503011112 RET 02376-BRG 01

02   0501053186 RODA COMPACT FERRO DIR SDA3E S-1100 01
03   0521019148 EIXO ESQ CUBO DDD         PST3/SDA2 01

04   0521019154 EIXO DIR CUBO DDD         PST3/SDA2 01
05   0503030282 PORCA CAST   3/4  NF X 12        ZN 01

06   0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 01
07   0503030757 JUNTA VED 71,50 X 50 X 0,50 01

08   0521019178 TAMPA PROT DDD            PST3/SDA2 ZN 01
09   0503010143 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/4  ZN   1K01518 03

10   0503010298 PARAF   1/4 UNC X   1/2 C S  G.2 1K04021 ZN 03
11   0511016896 PORTA PO 68 X 19,2/19,3 X 14,5 01

12   0502011066 SUPT BRACO RODA COMPACT DIR   SDA2E 01
13   0502011067 SUPT BRACO RODA COMPACT ESQ   SDA2E 01

14   0503030883 MOLA TORC DIR 67,88 X 48 X 7,94 01
15   0503030882 MOLA TORC ESQ 67,88 X 48 X 7,94 01

16   0502011068 BRACO DIR                     SDA2E 01
17   0502011069 BRACO ESQ                     SDA2E 01

18   0521010543 EIXO JUNCAO 25,40 X 128        SDA2 01
19   0503010839 PINO ELAST 701192  8 X 50 02

20   0503010691 GRAXEIRA 1/4 NF 01
21   0502011155 FIXD RODA DIR                 SDA2E 01

22   0502011156 FIXD RODA ESQ                 SDA2E 01
23   0501019219 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.3/4 C S  G.5 ZN 02

24   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 02
25   0503011440 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2            SA 02

26   0511015098 ARRUELA LISA 19 X 30 X 0,50      ZN 02
27   0501066591 LIMP DIR RODA COMPACT FERRO 01

27.  0501066592 LIMP ESQ RODA COMPACT FERRO 01
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01   0551017196 EIXO RODEIRO               SDA-I 15 01
02   0502011064 CX RODADO                      SDA2 01

03   0503010008 ROL 3780/3720 01
04   0503010328 ROL 25590/25523 01

05   0511069145 ENGR C/FLANGE 30Z P5/8        SDA-I 01
06   0503010086 RET 00098-B                 1G26772 01

07   0503010397 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1.3/4 C S G.2 ZN 08
08   0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 12

09   0503012655 PARAF RODA UNF 5/8X2.3/8 1K16022 ZN 08
10   0501010630 PORCA CAST 1.1/2 NF 12 FPP FLANG ZN 01

11   0503010010 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2.1/2 01
12   0502020592 TAMPA PROT  SDA 11/6 01

13   0503010295 PARAF   5/16 UNC X  5/8 C S  G.2 ZN 04
14   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 01
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01   0551017197 EIXO RODEIRO               SDA-I 23 01
02   0502040464 CX RODADO                  SDA2E 27 01

03   0503010059 ROL 33287/33462 01
04   0503010007 ROL 3982/3920 IMP 01

05   0511069164 ENGR C/FLANGE 30Z P/  5/8"    SDA-I 01
06   0503010086 RET 00098-B                 1G26772 01

07   0503010365 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1.1/4 C S G.5 ZN 08
08   0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 14

09   0503014050 PARAF M22 X 1,5 X 77/87       188RT 08
10   0501014048 CORPO BASE REGD                  PT 08

11   0502040080 PORCA FLANGEADA R.2.1/2 UN     STA2 01
12   0503011345 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 3.1/2 01

13   0541013225 TAMPA CUBO RODADO         SDA3E 29L 01
14   0503010240 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 3/4  C S  G.2 ZN 06

15   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 01
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01   0511069113 BALANCIM DIR               SDA-I 15 01
02   0511069116 BALANCIM ESQ               SDA-I 15 01

03   0551019425 PARAFUSO 3/4 X 1.1/2 C/F      SDA-I 02
04   0551017190 EIXO BALANCIM                 SDA-I 02

05   0551017264 ARRUELA LISA 53 X 92 X 3,00   SDA-I 02
06   0521010750 LUVA CONICA                   SDA3E 02

07   0511015383 ARRUELA LISA 20 X 87 X 8      SDA3E 02
08   0501010098 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 2     C S  G.5 ZN 02

09   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 15
10   0521010578 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 110 FURO 95 ZN  GLHA 02

11   0503030085 PINO TRAVA  5,7 X  40 02
12   0511069133 ENGR DUPLA 28Z X 30Z P/5/8    SDA-I 02

13   0501068994 EIXO TRAVA  8,30 X  78  GTL/GTM  ZN 02
14   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 02

15   0503010004 GRAXEIRA 1890 3/8 (1/8 BSP) 02
16   0501057900 RODADO S/PNEU              SDA-I 15 02

17   0503030678 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 CSPC G.5 ZN 04
18   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 12

19   0511046448 RODA C/ PNEU 14.9 X 28 - 8LONAS SDA 02
19A  0503011316 PNEU 14,9 X 28 - 8 LONAS 02

19B  0503011317 CAMARA AR 14,9 X 28 02
19C  0511068850 ARO W12 X 28 C/FLANGE     SDA CP 23 02

20   0501047357 CIL H 50,8 X 101,6 X 478 X 60 DIR 01
21   0501045409 CIL H 50,8 X 101,6 X 478 X 60 ESQ 01

22   0521010582 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 130 FURO 115 ZN  GAM 02
23   0503010571 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 1.1/2 06

24   0511062387 EIXO TRAVA CIL BALANCIM SDA3E 29 ZN 02
25   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 02

26   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 15
27   0503010834 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1    C S   G.5 ZN 02

28   0511062130 SUPT DIR MANCAL INTERM      SDA3 19 01
29   0511062131 SUPT ESQ MANCAL INTERM      SDA3 19 01

30   0531012149 CALCO MANCAL INTERM            SDA3 02
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Item Código Descrição QT

31   0503010233 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 2.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 08

32   0501012140 ARRUELA LISA 16,50 X 40 X 4,00   ZN 08
33   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 08

34   0501052968 MANCAL AGR GUIA EIXO Q1.3/4  SDA3/E 04
35   0503010920 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 08

36   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 13
37   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 07

38   0521019226 SUPT MANCAL CENTR           SDA3 19 01
39   0503011082 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.3/4 CSRT G.5 ZN 05

40   0521019239 MANCAL AGR EIXO Q1.3/4     SDA3E 23 01
41   0503012623 PARAF   3/8 UNF X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 03

42   0503012622 PORCA TORQUE 3/8 UNF S           ZN 03
43   0531010504 EIXO DIR LEV LINHAS 1735   SDA3E 19 01

44   0531010499 EIXO ESQ LEV LINHAS 1875   SDA3E 19 01
45   0502011925 TRAVA FIX EIXO 1.3/4      SDA2E 23L 02

46   0503010395 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/4 CSRT G.5 ZN 02
47   0502011921 SUPT ARTICULADOR CIL      SDA2E 23L 02

48   0503012334 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 3.1/2 CS   G.8 ZN 02
49   0503010014 PORCA S. 3/4 UNC (PESADA) G.5 ZN 02

50   0511041210 CIL H 44,45 X 85,7 X 449 X 180 SDA3 02
51   0521019210 EIXO 31,75 X 258         SDA3 19 ZN 02

52   0503010523 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2         1G13201 04
53   0521019604 EIXO JUNCAO 25,40 X 93     SDA3E ZN 02

54   0503010003 GRAXEIRA 1845 3/8 02
55   0521019208 TRAVA P/TRANSP 47 X 181     SDA3 19 02

56   0501047884 TOPADOR 25 P/CIL 1.3/4 2 2.1/8 02
57   0501047885 TOPADOR 30 P/CIL 1.3/4 2 2.1/8 02

58   0501047886 TOPADOR 35 P/CIL 1.3/4 2 2.1/8 02
59   0501047887 TOPADOR 40 P/CIL 1.3/4 2 2.1/8 02

60   0501047888 TOPADOR 45 P/CIL 1.3/4 2 2.1/8 02
61   0501047889 TOPADOR 50 P/CIL 1.3/4   1G05954 02
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N

38

M
40

NL

42
41

L

K

34
34A

34B

34C

30

28
29

J

J

33
32

31

18

H

I

24

I

27
25

26

20
21

H

23

22

19

19C

19A
19B

17

16

F

F
15

G

G

18

A

04

05

B

C

01
02

10

C

39
36

06

08
09

B

07

11

03

A

M26

12

37

58
59
60
61
62
63

G

K26

36
35

L

37

E

E

56

55

23

52

09

51
50

D

53

54

13
55 14

45
46

47
48

49 D
43
44

Item Código Descrição QT

01   0511069117 BALANCIM DIR               SDA-I 23 01
02   0511069118 BALANCIM ESQ               SDA-I 23 02

03   0551019425 PARAFUSO 3/4 X 1.1/2 C/F      SDA-I 02
04   0551017190 EIXO BALANCIM                 SDA-I 02

05   0551017264 ARRUELA LISA 53 X 92 X 3,00   SDA-I 02
06   0521010750 LUVA CONICA                   SDA3E 02

07   0511015383 ARRUELA LISA 20 X 87 X 8      SDA3E 02
08   0501010098 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 2     C S  G.5 ZN 02

09   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 04
10   0521010578 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 110 FURO 95 ZN  GLHA 02

11   0503030085 PINO TRAVA  5,7 X  40 02
12   0511069133 ENGR DUPLA 28Z X 30Z P/5/8    SDA-I 02

13   0501068994 EIXO TRAVA  8,30 X  78  GTL/GTM  ZN 02
14   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 02

15   0503010004 GRAXEIRA 1890 3/8 (1/8 BSP) 02
16   0501057901 RODADO S/PNEU              SDA-I 23 02

17   0503030678 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 CSPC G.5 ZN 04
18   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 12

19   0511046448 RODA C/ PNEU 14.9 X 28 - 8LONAS SDA 02
19A  0503011316 PNEU 14,9 X 28 - 8 LONAS 02

19B  0503011317 CAMARA AR 14,9 X 28 02
19C  0511068850 ARO W12 X 28 C/FLANGE     SDA CP 23 02

20   0501047357 CIL H 50,8 X 101,6 X 478 X 60 DIR 01
21   0501045409 CIL H 50,8 X 101,6 X 478 X 60 ESQ 01

22   0521010582 EIXO JUNCAO 25 X 130 FURO 115 ZN  GAM 02
23   0503010571 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 1.1/2 06

24   0511062387 EIXO TRAVA CIL BALANCIM SDA3E 29 ZN 02
25   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 02

26   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 15
27   0503010834 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1    C S   G.5 ZN 02

28   0511062130 SUPT DIR MANCAL INTERM      SDA3 19 01
29   0511062131 SUPT ESQ MANCAL INTERM      SDA3 19 01

30   0531012149 CALCO MANCAL INTERM            SDA3 02



SDA-I Página 7

0909091545SISTEMA DE RODAGEM 21 E 29

Item Código Descrição QT

31   0503010233 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 2.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 08

32   0501012140 ARRUELA LISA 16,50 X 40 X 4,00   ZN 08
33   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 08

34   0501052968 MANCAL AGR GUIA EIXO Q1.3/4  SDA3/E 04
35   0503010920 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 08

36   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 13
37   0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 07

38   0521019226 SUPT MANCAL CENTR           SDA3 19 01
39   0503011082 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.3/4 CSRT G.5 ZN 05

40   0521019239 MANCAL AGR EIXO Q1.3/4     SDA3E 23 01
41   0503012623 PARAF   3/8 UNF X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 03

42   0503012622 PORCA TORQUE 3/8 UNF S           ZN 03
43   0531010495 EIXO DIR LEVANTE LINHAS    SDA3E 23 01

44   0531010496 EIXO ESQ LEVANTE LINHAS    SDA3E 23 01
45   0531010236 EIXO DIR LEVANTE LINHAS    SDA3E 29 01

46   0531010237 EIXO ESQ LEVANTE LINHAS    SDA3E 29 01
47   0502011925 TRAVA FIX EIXO 1.3/4      SDA2E 23L 02

48   0503010395 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/4 CSRT G.5 ZN 02
49   0502011921 SUPT ARTICULADOR CIL      SDA2E 23L 02

50   0503012334 PARAF   3/4 UNC X 3.1/2 CS   G.8 ZN 02
51   0503010014 PORCA S. 3/4 UNC (PESADA) G.5 ZN 02

52   0511041210 CIL H 44,45 X 85,7 X 449 X 180 SDA3 02
53   0521019210 EIXO 31,75 X 258         SDA3 19 ZN 02

54   0503010523 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2         1G13201 04
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45

18

17

20

15

15

10

25

26

22E

05

22C

D25

E
31

D

E

22E

0522C

22E
05

13

43

44
46

47

39

38
48

A

04
05

B C
07

10

09

08
14

28C 28B
28D

27

27B
27D

27E
27C

16

22B

22C

29

22C

34

22B

40

42

36

38

39

35

02

0111

13

12

32

0630

22A

22C

22B

22E

05

22D

22

28A
28

27A

03
33

C

B

C

37

41

23

24
22C

A

21

19

Item Código Descrição QT

01   0511069119 BRACO ARTIC ARME/DESARME 340  SDA-I 02
02   0501058046 ACION DIR TRANSM       SDA-I S-0807 01

03   0501058047 ACION ESQ TRANSM       SDA-I S-0807 01
04   0503010920 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02

05   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 10
06   0502011922 ACION CATRACA             SDA2E 23L 02

07   0503010395 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/4 CSRT G.5 ZN 02
08   0521010773 EIXO JUNCAO  9,53 X  30 C A SDA2 ZN 04

09   0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 04
10   0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 08

11   0501067130 BARRA REG C/PORCA R 3/4 NC    SDA2E 02
12   0541015404 REGULADOR 3/4 UNC 200  SDA CP S-105 02

13   0503010014 PORCA S. 3/4 UNC (PESADA) G.5 ZN 04
14   0511069125 ENGR 14Z P1/2                 SDA-I 02

15   0503030119 PINO TRAVA  5,7/ 5,5 X 50 04
16   0511069128 ENGR 26Z P1/2                 SDA-I 02

17   0503012712 CORR 40-1 X  81 ELOS+EM 02
18   0503012719 CORR 40-1 X 113 ELOS + EMENDA 02

19   0503011649 CORR 50-1 X   91 ELOS+EM        ROD 02
20   0503012716 CORR 50-1 X 95 ELOS +EM 02

21   0503014864 CORR 50-1 X  121 ELOS+EM 02
22   0501055914 ESTIC CORR EIXO ADB COMP     SDA CP 02

22A  0541015234 ESTICADOR CORRENTE 104       SDA CP 02
22B  0503031805 ENGR 11Z P1/2                 ULTRA 08

22C  0503010302 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501019 12
22D  0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 02

22E  0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 08
23   0501067018 ESTIC CORR BAL                SDA2E 02

24   0503031804 ENGR  5Z P31,75               ULTRA 02
25   0551016065 ESTICADOR CORR 78          SDA RT17 04

26   0503031806 ENGR  9Z P5/8                 ULTRA 02
27   0501058073 MANCAL INTERM ADB             SDA-I 02

27A  0502012031 CAIXA MANCAL DUPL TRANSM LAT    COP 02
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Item Código Descrição QT

27B  0503012861 ROL 6006 2RS1 04

27C  0511069120 CARRETEL INTERM ADB 28Z P5/8  SDA-I 02
27D  0503012858 ANEL RETENCAO P/FURO 502055 02

27E  0503010707 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501030 02
28   0501057942 MANCAL INTERM SEM             SDA-I 02

28A  0551017194 EIXO CARRETEL SEM             SDA-I 02
28B  0503011410 ROL 6005 2RS1 08

28C  0511069147 RODA DENTADA DUPLA 20Z X 32Z 02
28D  0503010406 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501025 02

29   0511069171 ESTICADOR RECAMBIO            SDA-I 02
30   0551017198 FIXD MOLA                     SDA-I 02

31   0503030242 MOLA TRAC 20 X 120 X 2 02
32   0511069143 PIVO ESQ CATRACA              SDA-I 01

33   0511069142 PIVO DIR CATRACA              SDA-I 01
34   0551017193 EIXO ESTIC CORR 79            SDA-I 02

35   0551017188 CORPO SUPT DESARME CATRACA    SDA-I 02
36   0551017384 FIXD CAPA CORRE (135)        SDA-I 02

37   0551017385 FIXAD CAPA CORR (207)         SDA-I 02
38   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 12

39   0503010026 PORCA S. 3/8 UNC G.5 ZN 12
40   0551017374 CAPA CORR DIR                 SDA-I 01

41   0551017375 CAPA CORR ESQ                 SDA-I 01
42   0503010386 CABO RECART MBR 5/16 04

43   0503010023 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/4 ZN    1K01584 02
44   0503012163 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1.1/2 CAPQ G2 ZN 04

45   0501010694 ARRUELA LISA 8,50 X 18 X 1,50    ZN 04
46   0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 04

47   0503010337 PORCA S. 5/16 UNC G.5 ZN 04
48   0503010481 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 4     C S  G.5 ZN 04
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05

05

01

02
06

07

10

02

08

09

11

02

14

03

04

13

12

Item Código Descrição QT

00   0501058046 ACION DIR TRANSM       SDA-I S-0807 01
00A  0501058047 ACION ESQ TRANSM       SDA-I S-0807 01

01   0551017192 EIXO CATRACA 216              SDA-I 01
02   0501019735 ARRUELA LISA 46,10 X 60 X 3,00   SA 03

03   0501110237 ARRAST CATR DIR               SDA2E 01
04   0501110236 ARRAST CATR ESQ               SDA2E 01

05   0501019734 ARRUELA LISA 66,50 X 92 X 3,00   SA 02
06   0502010710 CAME DESARM DIR MENOR 02

07   0502010720 CAME DESARM ESQ MENOR 02
08   0501110560 ENGR 28Z P15,87 C/ARRAST DIR  SDA-I 02

09   0501110561 ENGR 28Z P15,87 C/ARRAST ESQ  SDA-I 02
10   0503030553 MOLA COMPR 59,5 X 63   X 5,50 DIR 01

11   0503031800 MOLA COMPR 59,5 X 63 X 5,50 ESQ 01
12   0503010240 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 3/4  C S  G.2 ZN 06

13   0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 06
14   0503010003 GRAXEIRA 1845 3/8 02
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Item Código Descrição QT

00   0501055213 SIST COMP V DIR COMPL SDA3/E S-0503 01
00A  0501055214 SIST COMP V ESQ COMPL SDA3/E S-0503 01

00B  0501054700 SIST COMP V D DR COMPL SDA3/E S0503 01
00C  0501054701 SIST COMP V E DR COMPL SDA3/E S0503 01

01   0501056267 SIST COMPACT V SEMI MONT DIR SDA3/E 01
01A  0502011066 SUPT BRACO RODA COMPACT DIR   SDA2E 01

01B  0503030883 MOLA TORC DIR 67,88 X 48 X 7,94 01
01C  0502012021 BRACO DIR RODA COMP   SDA3/E S-0701 01

01D  0531017415 EIXO JUNCAO 25,4 X 120     SDA3E SA 02
01E  0503010839 PINO ELAST 701192  8 X 50 02

01F  0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02
02   0501056268 SIST COMPACT V SEMI MONT ESQ SDA3/E 01

02A  0502011067 SUPT BRACO RODA COMPACT ESQ   SDA2E 01
02B  0503030882 MOLA TORC ESQ 67,88 X 48 X 7,94 01

02C  0502012022 BRACO ESQ RODA COMP SDA3/E   S-0701 01
03   0501052908 RODA COMPACT V C/ROL            COP 02

03A  0502011919 CX MAIOR RODA COMPACT           COP 01
03B  0502011877 CX MENOR RODA COMPACT           COP 01

03C  0502011877 CX MENOR RODA COMPACT           COP 01
03D  0521018921 PORTA PO 49 X 13,10 X 11       COP  ZN 01

03E  0521016316 PORTA PO 41,50 X 13,10 X 5     PST3 01
03F  0503012734 RET 01556 BR 02

03G  0503010269 ROL 6204 02
03H  0521018928 SEMI ARO RODA COMPACT ACTIVA /ULTRA 02

03I  0503031421 BANDA COMPACT 295 X 25          PST 01
03J  0503010295 PARAF   5/16 UNC X  5/8 C S  G.2 ZN 06

03K  0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 09
03L  0503010337 PORCA S. 5/16 UNC G.5 ZN 09

03M  0503010178 PARAF   5/16 UNC X   7/8 CS  G.2 ZN 03
04   0503010691 GRAXEIRA 1/4 NF 01

05   0502012353 FIXD RODA COMPACT V       SDA3/PDCM 01
06   0503010849 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02

07   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 02



SDA-I Página 10

0909091504SIST COMPACT V COMPLETA

Item Código Descrição QT

08   0503010026 PORCA S. 3/8 UNC G.5 ZN 02

09   0503010752 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 01
10   0503013739 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 CS R/ESQ G5 ZN 01

11   0521014508 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 23 X 4,00   ZN 04
12   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 02

13   0602021014 DR14X3 C16AFPAFR39+3FR D350 15R TT 01
14   0503010479 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3     C S  G.5 ZN 03

15   0521011316 LUVA 10 X 13 X 15,5            SDA2 03
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36P36O
36L

36J

36I

36H

36E

36A

36G

36D

36C

36K

36F

36B
36M

36N

26
27

I
25

I

J

D

D

C

B

51

L

C

H

23C

H
C

F
F

40

E

53

54

21K

E

01

03
03A

03B

03C

03D

03E

03F

04

05

06

08

07

11
09

10

12B
12A

13
14

20

19
18

A

A

05

06

G22

G

C

21D

21I

33

34
35

36

37

38

39

42

43 20
03C

19
J44

K

05

06

50
K49

L

03C

20

52

45
46

B

03G

F

21L

55

02

15

29
30

47
48

21
21A

21C
21D

21E

21F

21G
21H

21B

21D

21D

21I

21I21J

23
23A

23B

03F

24
28

31
32

41

12

16
17

Item Código Descrição 19  21  23

00   0501058223 SUPT SILO COMPL SDA-I 19 01  00  00
00A  0501058224 SUPT SILO COMPL SDA-I 21 00  00  01

00B  0501058035 SUPT SILO COMPL SDA-I 23 00  00  01
01   0511069327 SUPT CX ADB/SEM            SDA-I 19 01  00  00

02   0511069287 SUPT CX ADB/SEM         SDA-I 21/23 00  01  01
03   0501058071 MANCAL P/CX SEM COMPL         SDA-I 02  02  02

03A  0502012302 CARR MANCAL CX SEM    SDA CP S-0105 02  02  02
03B  0503010371 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1     C S G.5 ZN 12  12  12

03C  0503010337 PORCA S. 5/16 UNC G.5 ZN 96  108 120
03D  0551017689 ENGR 36Z PASSO 1/2 FURO 66     SDAI 02  02  02

03E  0501110250 MANCAL CXS                     PSA3 02  02  02
03F  0503010372 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501050 04  04  04

03G  0503010004 GRAXEIRA 1890 3/8 (1/8 BSP) 02  02  02
04   0503011087 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.2 ZN 16  16  16

05   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 106 114 122
06   0503010026 PORCA S. 3/8 UNC G.5 ZN 106 114 122

07   0502012325 MANCAL REG SEM        SDA CP S-0105 02  02  02
08   0503012882 ROL 6202 2RS1 04  04  04

09   0503011945 ANEL RET P/FURO              502035 02  02  02
10   0541015305 FUSO VOLANTE                 SDA CP 02  02  02

11   0501017157 ARRUELA ESPAC 30 X 17 X 0,5 01  01  01
12   0501050031 TRAVA SUST              SDA CP/STP2 04  04  04

12A  0503030012 CUPILHA 4 X 88 04  04  04
12B  0503010756 PINO ELAST 701168  6 X 60 04  04  04

13   0511067989 U FIXD VOLANTE C/LUVA    PDCM 19 VL 02  02  02
14   0503013434 VOLANTE REGULADOR SEM        SDA CP 02  00  00

15   0551019597 VOLANTE REGULADOR SEM        SDA CP 00  02  02
16   0551012708 CAPA PROT CORR DIR       PDCM 19 VL 01  01  01

17   0551012709 CAPA PROT CORR ESQ       PDCM 19 VL 01  01  01
18   0503010011 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1/2 C S   G.2 ZN 06  06  06

19   0501010694 ARRUELA LISA 8,50 X 18 X 1,50    ZN 82  90  102
20   0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 90  102 114

21   0501043280 DISTR ADB COMPL P1            SDA3E 19  21  23
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Item Código Descrição 19  21  23

21A  0501110143 CORPO DISTR ADB C/TUBO         PSH2 19  21  23

21B  0501019851 EIXO DISTR ADB 19  21  23
21C  0521010309 LUVA INT 38,70 X 52 X 30 C/FURO 19  21  23

21D  0503030275 MANCAL AGR F Q 19,40/19,60 X 37 76  84  92
21E  0503031166 COND HELIC 224 X 5/16 P.1 ESQ 19  21  23

21F  0511017137 ARRUELA LISA Q20 X 45 X 4,75     ZN 19  21  23
21G  0503030303 ARRUELA APOIO 19  21  23

21H  0501013774 SUPL VEDACAO 19  21  23
21I  0502011412 ENGR CON 18Z C/FURO            PSA2 57  63  69

21J  0503010523 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2         1G13201 19  21  23
21K  0503011962 GRAXEIRA 1890-20 19  21  23

21L  0503012826 GRAXEIRA 1890-24 (1/8" BSP) 38  42  46
22   0501011643 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1  C A PQ  G.2 ZN 76  84  92

23   0501051798 MANCAL AGR CX C/ CARR     PDC S-198 02  02  02
23A  0501110250 MANCAL CXS                     PSA3 02  02  02

23B  0521011127 CARR MANCAL CX ADB       PDC S-0198 02  02  02
23C  0503010002 GRAXEIRA 1800 02  02  02

24   0521010691 PRENDEDOR EIXO Q3/4            SDA2 04  04  04
25   0503010373 PARAF   1/4 UNC X 2     C S  G.2 ZN 04  04  04

26   0503010143 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/4  ZN   1K01518 04  04  04
27   0503010144 PORCA S. 1/4  UNC G.5 ZN 04  04  04

28   0511061759 ENGR 22Z P12,70 FQ             PST3 02  02  02
29   0551017377 EIXO Q 19,05 X2150 C/FURO     SDA-I 01  00  01

30   0551019419 EIXO Q 19,05 X 1610 C/F    SDA-I 19 00  01  00
31   0551017376 EIXO Q 19,05 X 2040 C/F       SDA-I 01  00  01

32   0551019420 EIXO Q 19,05 X 1750 C/F    SDA-I 19 00  01  00
33   0541015238 EIXO SILO SEM 2160 SDA CP 23 S-0105 02  02  02

34   0541015247 ARRUELA LISA 16.5 X 22X 3.00 SDA CP 02  02  02
35   0503012104 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501015 02  02  02

36   0503032990 CX DISTR SEM COMPL         PLASAGRO 19  21  23
36A  0503015222 BUCHA ALETADA                851006 19  21  23

36B  0503014540 PORCA M6 X 1,00             1K02419 114 126 138
36C  0503015223 CAPA MAIOR                   857001 19  21  23

36D  0503015224 RAMPA DOSAGEM                851004 19  21  23
36E  0503015225 CAPA MENOR                   851002 19  21  23

36F  0503011397 PORCA M5 X 0,80                  ZN 57  63  69
36G  0503015226 REGULADOR DOSAGEM            851004 19  21  23

36H  0503015227 ANEL GRAFITADO               851010 19  21  23
36I  0503015228 ARRUELA DENTADA              851011 19  21  23
36J  0503015229 CAPA ARRUELA DENTADA         851012 19  21  23

36K  0503015230 PARAF M 5 X 8 C C 8.8 44200      ZN 57  63  69
36L  0503015231 ROTOR                        851014 19  21  23

36M  0503015232 PARAF M 6 X 12 C C 8.8 442009    ZN 114 126 138
36N  0503014540 PORCA M6 X 1,00             1K02419 76  84  92

36P  0503015233 TAMPA                        851005 19  21  23
37   0503032421 MOLA COMPR 32,3 X 20 X 1,8   SDA CP 19  21  23

38   0541015361 ARRUELA LISA Q16,5 X 52 X3,00 SDA3E 38  42  46
39   0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 38  42  46

40   0541015376 TAMPA CX SEM                 SDA CP 01  01  01
41   0541015240 SUPT ESCALA SEM              SDA CP 02  02  02

42   0503032423 DOSADOR MAIOR                SDA CP 02  02  02
43   0503010561 PINO ELAST 701163  6 X 36 02  02  02

44   0503011953 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1    CAPQ G.2 ZN 76  84  96
45   0503060784 CX SEM COMPL 10BOCAS  SDA CP S-0105 02  00  00

46   0503060783 CX ADB COMPL 10BOCAS  SDA CP S-0105 02  00  00
47   0503060782 CX SEM COMPL 08BOCAS  SDA CP S-0105 00  03  03

48   0503060781 CX ADB COMPL 08BOCAS  SDA CP S-0105 00  03  03
49   0503010849 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 14  14  14

50   0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 28  28  28
51   0541011709 TRAVA SILO ADB/SEM PDCM S-0104 SP 08  12  12

52   0503010240 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 3/4  C S  G.2 ZN 08  12  12
53   0503030886 ESCALA ALUMINIO DOSAGEM SEM 0A6 SDA 02  02  02
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Item Código Descrição 19  21  23

54   0503010001 REBITE POP AD 423 3,2 X 5,5 04  04  04

55   0503032624 CALHA SILO ADB P/CX PLASTICA 14  17  17
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H
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G

Item Código Descrição 27  29

00   0501058432 SUPT SILO COMPL SDA-I 27/29 01  01
01   0511069328 SUPT CX ADB/SEM            SDA-I 29 01  01

02   0501056110 MANCAL P/CX SEM COMPL SDA CP S-0105 02  02
02A  0502012302 CARR MANCAL CX SEM    SDA CP S-0105 02  02

02B  0541015252 ENGR 34Z PASSO 1/2 FURO 66   SDA CP 02  02
02C  0503010371 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1     C S G.5 ZN 12  12

02D  0503010337 PORCA S. 5/16 UNC G.5 ZN 144 144
02E  0503010397 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1.3/4 C S G.2 ZN 12  12

02F  0541015348 LUVA  8,5 X 16 X 15   SDA CP S-0105 02  02
02G  0511013557 ENGR 30Z P 1/2 C/FURO 75  SDA2 S.93 02  02

02H  0501110250 MANCAL CXS                     PSA3 02  02
02I  0503010372 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501050 04  04

02J  0503010004 GRAXEIRA 1890 3/8 (1/8 BSP) 02  02
03   0503011087 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.2 ZN 16  16

04   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 138 146
05   0503010026 PORCA S. 3/8 UNC G.5 ZN 138 146

06   0502012325 MANCAL REG SEM        SDA CP S-0105 02  02
07   0503012882 ROL 6202 2RS1 04  04

08   0503011945 ANEL RET P/FURO              502035 02  02
09   0541015305 FUSO VOLANTE                 SDA CP 02  02

10   0501017157 ARRUELA ESPAC 30 X 17 X 0,5 01  01
11   0501050031 TRAVA SUST              SDA CP/STP2 04  04

11A  0503030012 CUPILHA 4 X 88 04  04
11B  0503010756 PINO ELAST 701168  6 X 60 04  04

12   0511066272 U FIXD VOLANTE C/LUVA SDA CP S-0105 02  02
13   0551019597 VOLANTE REGULADOR SEM        SDA CP 02  02

14   0501043280 DISTR ADB COMPL P1            SDA3E 27  29
14A  0501110143 CORPO DISTR ADB C/TUBO         PSH2 27  29

14B  0501019851 EIXO DISTR ADB 27  29
14C  0521010309 LUVA INT 38,70 X 52 X 30 C/FURO 27  29

14D  0503030275 MANCAL AGR F Q 19,40/19,60 X 37 108 116
14E  0503031166 COND HELIC 224 X 5/16 P.1 ESQ 27  29

14F  0511017137 ARRUELA LISA Q20 X 45 X 4,75     ZN 27  29
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Item Código Descrição 27  29

14G  0503030303 ARRUELA APOIO 27  29

14H  0501013774 SUPL VEDACAO 27  29
14I  0502011412 ENGR CON 18Z C/FURO            PSA2 81  87

14J  0503010523 CONTRAPINO 1/4  X 2         1G13201 27  29
14K  0503011962 GRAXEIRA 1890-20 27  29

14L  0503012826 GRAXEIRA 1890-24 (1/8" BSP) 54  58
15   0501011643 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1  C A PQ  G.2 ZN 108 116

16   0501052990 MANCAL AGR CX ADB C/CARR      SDA3E 02  02
16A  0501110250 MANCAL CXS                     PSA3 02  02

16B  0502040154 CARR MANCAL CX ADB              SDA 02  02
16C  0503010003 GRAXEIRA 1845 3/8 02  02

17   0521010691 PRENDEDOR EIXO Q3/4            SDA2 04  04
18   0503010373 PARAF   1/4 UNC X 2     C S  G.2 ZN 04  04

19   0503010143 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/4  ZN   1K01518 04  04
20   0503010144 PORCA S. 1/4  UNC G.5 ZN 04  04

21   0511061759 ENGR 22Z P12,70 FQ             PST3 02  02
22   0551019422 EIXO Q 19,05 X 2510 C/F    SDA-I 29 01  01

23   0551019421 EIXO Q 19,05 X 2630 C/F    SDA-I 29 01  01
24   0541015239 EIXO SILO SEM 2636 SDA CP 29 S-0105 02  02

25   0541015247 ARRUELA LISA 16.5 X 22X 3.00 SDA CP 02  02
26   0503012104 ANEL RET P/EIXO 501015 02  02

27   0503032990 CX DISTR SEM COMPL         PLASAGRO 27  29
27A  0503015222 BUCHA ALETADA                851006 27  29

27B  0503014540 PORCA M6 X 1,00             1K02419 162 174
27C  0503015223 CAPA MAIOR                   857001 27  29

27D  0503015224 RAMPA DOSAGEM                851004 27  29
27E  0503015225 CAPA MENOR                   851002 27  29

27F  0503011397 PORCA M5 X 0,80                  ZN 81  87
27G  0503015226 REGULADOR DOSAGEM            851004 27  29

27H  0503015227 ANEL GRAFITADO               851010 27  29
27I  0503015228 ARRUELA DENTADA              851011 27  29

27J  0503015229 CAPA ARRUELA DENTADA         851012 27  29
27K  0503015230 PARAF M 5 X 8 C C 8.8 44200      ZN 81  87

27L  0503015231 ROTOR                        851014 27  29
27M  0503015232 PARAF M 6 X 12 C C 8.8 442009    ZN 162 174

27N  0503014540 PORCA M6 X 1,00             1K02419 108 116
27P  0503015233 TAMPA                        851005 27  29

28   0503032421 MOLA COMPR 32,3 X 20 X 1,8   SDA CP 27  29
29   0541015361 ARRUELA LISA Q16,5 X 52 X3,00 SDA3E 54  58
30   0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 54  58

31   0541015376 TAMPA CX SEM                 SDA CP 01  01
32   0503011953 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1    CAPQ G.2 ZN 120 120

33   0501010694 ARRUELA LISA 8,50 X 18 X 1,50    ZN 126 126
34   0503010179 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/16 ZN   1K01528 138 138

35   0503032423 DOSADOR MAIOR                SDA CP 02  02
36   0503010561 PINO ELAST 701163  6 X 36 02  02

37   0503060784 CX SEM COMPL 10BOCAS  SDA CP S-0105 03  03
38   0503060783 CX ADB COMPL 10BOCAS  SDA CP S-0105 03  03

39   0503010849 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 14  14
40   0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 28  28

41   0541011709 TRAVA SILO ADB/SEM PDCM S-0104 SP 12  12
42   0503010240 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 3/4  C S  G.2 ZN 12  12

43   0503030886 ESCALA ALUMINIO DOSAGEM SEM 0A6 SDA 43  43
44   0503010001 REBITE POP AD 423 3,2 X 5,5 44  44

45   0503032624 CALHA SILO ADB P/CX PLASTICA 22  22
46   0541015240 SUPT ESCALA SEM              SDA CP 01  01

47   0551012708 CAPA PROT CORR DIR       PDCM 19 VL 01  01
48   0551012709 CAPA PROT CORR ESQ       PDCM 19 VL 01  01

49   0503010011 PARAF   5/16 UNC X 1/2 C S   G.2 ZN 06  06
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0909091237DISCO DD 15X15 DIR/ESQ SDA

Item Código Descrição QT

00   0501055808 DDD 15X15 DIR S/F SDA3/SDA3E  S0702 01
00A  0501055809 DDD 15X15 ESQ S/F SDA3/SDA3E  S0702 01

01   0502012114 SUPT DDD DIR 15 X 15         SDA3/E 01
02   0502012115 SUPT DDD ESQ 15 X 15         SDA3/E 01

03   0501054151 CX DDD C/DISCO 15 DIR        SDA3/E 01
03A  0502011933 CX DDD C/ADAPT P/FRISO       SDA3/E 01

03B  0503010598 ROL 30204 04
03C  0503011112 RET 02376-BRG 02

03D  0521019154 EIXO DIR CUBO DDD         PST3/SDA2 01
03E  0503030282 PORCA CAST   3/4  NF X 12        ZN 02

03F  0503010257 CONTRAPINO 1/8  X 1 SA      1G13310 02
03G  0603022024 DPL15X4 C1,2AFSFR68,5+6F+6F D341 TATU 01

03H  0503010546 PARAF 5/16UNCX7/8 CE PHILLIPS G5 ZN 15
03I  0503010337 PORCA S. 5/16 UNC G.5 ZN 15

04   0501054168 CX DDD C/DPL 15 ESQ            PST3 01
04A  0502011930 CX DDD                       SDA3/E 01

04B  0521019148 EIXO ESQ CUBO DDD         PST3/SDA2 01
04C  0603022042 DPL15X4 C1,2AFSFR68,5+6FR D342 TATU 01

05   0511015098 ARRUELA LISA 19 X 30 X 0,50      ZN 02
06   0511011927 PORTA PO 58,50 X 19,20 X 7,50  PST3 02

07   0521019178 TAMPA PROT DDD            PST3/SDA2 ZN 02
08   0503030757 JUNTA VED 71,50 X 50 X 0,50 02

09   0503010298 PARAF   1/4 UNC X   1/2 C S  G.2 1K04021 ZN 06
10   0511015098 ARRUELA LISA 19 X 30 X 0,50      ZN 06

11   0531013568 LIMP DISCO DUPLO DIR           SDA3 01
12   0531013569 LIMP DISCO DUPLO ESQ           SDA3 01

13   0503010751 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 01
14   0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 04

15   0503011443 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8            SA 06
16   0503010026 PORCA S. 3/8 UNC G.5 ZN 06

17   0502020575 FRISO 280             SDA2/E S-0197 01
18   0503010256 PARAF   3/8 UNC X   3/4 C S  G.2 ZN 03

19   0501056200 LIMP FRISO DIR COMPL  SDA CP S-0105 01
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Item Código Descrição QT

19A  0541016755 PA LIMPADOR FRISO              SDA3 01

19B  0541016756 L 41,50 X 58,50 X 6,30         SDA3 01
19C  0541016758 SUPT LIMPADOR DIR              SDA3 01

19D  0503010237 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.5 ZN 02
20   0501056201 LIMP FRISO ESQ COMPL  SDA CP S-0105 01

20A  0541016757 SUPT LIMPADOR ESQ              SDA3 01
21   0503010752 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02

22   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 02
23   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 02

24   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 02
25   0502020662 FRISO 310                     SDA3E 01
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Item Código Descrição 19D 19E 23D 23E 29D 29E

00   0501056211 SUPT MENOR LINHA DDD DIR SDA3/CP 15 04  00  05  00  05  00
00A  0501056212 SUPT MENOR LINHA DDD ESQ SDA3/CP 15 00  05  00  06  00  05

00B  0501056213 SUPT MAIOR LINHA DDD DIR SDA3/CP 15 04  00  05  00  04  00
00C  0501056214 SUPT MAIOR LINHA DDD ESQ SDA3/CP 15 00  04  00  05  00  05

00D  0501056215 SUPT MAIOR LINHA LAT DIR SDA3/CP 15 01  00  01  00  01  00
00E  0501056216 SUPT MAIOR LINHA LAT ESQ SDA3/CP 15 00  01  00  01  00  01

01   0511064373 SUPT DISCO TRIPLO MENOR      SDA3/E 01  01  01  01  01  01
02   0511064374 SUPT DISCO TRIPLO MAIOR      SDA3/E 02  02  02  02  02  02

03   0502010978 FIXD SUPT                      SDA2 03  03  03  03  03  03
04   0502040376 PRENDEDOR LINHA                SDA2 03  03  03  03  03  03

05   0501017315 PARAF   5/8 UNF X 124   C S  G.5 ZN 03  03  03  03  03  03
06   0501012140 ARRUELA LISA 16,50 X 40 X 4,00   ZN 03  03  03  03  03  03

07   0503010811 PORCA S. AUTOTRAV C/NYLON 5/8 UNF ALTA G.5 ZN 03  03  03  03  03  03
08   0503010691 GRAXEIRA 1/4 NF 03  03  03  03  03  03

09   0501055808 DDD 15X15 DIR S/F SDA3/SDA3E  S0702 03  03  03  03  03  03
10   0501055809 DDD 15X15 ESQ S/F SDA3/SDA3E  S0702 00  03  00  03  00  03

11   0511065789 PROT FRONT DDD        SDA3/E S-0704 03  03  03  03  03  03
12   0503010547 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 4     C S  G.5 ZN 06  06  06  06  06  06

13   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 30  30  30  30  30  30
14   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 30  30  30  30  30  30

15   0541014450 ESPACADOR LINHA 158  SDA CP  S-0105 05  04  05  04  05  04
16   0541014451 ESPACADOR LINHA 175     SDA3 S-1004 00  01  00  01  00  01

17   0511066111 ESPAC LINHA LAT DIR     SDA3 S-1004 01  00  01  00  01  00
18   0511066112 ESPAC LINHA LAT ESQ     SDA3 S-1004 00  01  00  01  00  01

19   0541014789 COMPLEMENTO ESPAC LAT  SDA3  S-1004 01  01  01  01  01  01
20   0541014458 PRENDEDOR R.1/2 UNC X 75 X 90 06  06  06  06  06  06

21   0501010937 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 28 X 3,00   ZN 12  12  12  12  12  12
22   0502040190 SUPT FIX MOLA                   SDA 02  02  02  02  02  02

23   0521010666 PRENDEDOR 5/8 UNC X 94  X 76 SDA ZN 03  03  03  03  03  03
24   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 09  09  09  09  09  09

25   0503010013 PORCA S. 5/8 UNC G.5 ZN 09  09  09  09  09  09
26   0501010163 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 4.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 03  03  03  03  03  03

27   0503010920 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02  02  02  02  02  02
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Item Código Descrição 19D 19E 23D 23E 29D 29E

28   0503030520 BOCAL SD 03  03  03  03  03  03

29   0503030483 BOCAL A STP T2S SDA PST CPD PHT PDC 03  03  03  03  03  03
30   0551011060 TRAVA BOCAIS ADB/SEM         SDA CP 06  06  06  06  06  06

31   0503031145 MANGOTE 2 X 2 X 500           SDA2E 06  06  06  06  06  06
32   0503031076 PRENDEDOR MANGOTE 2              ZN 06  06  06  06  06  06

33   0503010246 ABRAC 2 A 2.1/2 51-64  LARG. 14MM 06  06  06  06  06  06
34   0501055213 SIST COMP V DIR COMPL SDA3/E S-0503 03  03  03  00  03  00

35   0501055214 SIST COMP V ESQ COMPL SDA3/E S-0503 00  03  00  03  00  03
36   0503010752 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 06  06  06  06  06  06

37   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 06  06  06  06  06  06
38   0501056095 VARAO COMPL                     SDA 03  03  03  03  03  03

38A  0511063983 GUIA MOLAS (1000)            SDA3/E 03  03  03  03  03  03
38B  0502040534 LUVA TRAVA GUIA MOLA     ULTRA FLEX 06  06  06  06  06  06

38C  0501018535 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1    CSPC  G.5 ZN 06  06  06  06  06  06
38D  0501011090 ARRUELA LISA 18 X 58 X 9,50      ZN 03  03  03  03  03  03

38E  0503030642 MOLA COMPR 25,5 X 700 X 4,0 03  03  03  03  03  03
38F  0503030643 MOLA COMPR 39,7 X 700 X 6,0 03  03  03  03  03  03

38G  0503031695 MOLA COMPR 56,5 X 700 X 7 03  03  03  03  03  03
38H  0502010228 GUIA SUP MOLA                   SDA 03  03  03  03  03  03

39   0521010542 EIXO JUNCAO 14,29 X  54 C A PST2 ZN 03  03  03  03  03  03
40   0503010300 CONTRAPINO 5/32 X 1 03  03  03  03  03  03

41   0502011929 FIXD GUIA MOLA              SDA3 19 03  03  03  03  03  03
42   0502011928 TRAVA FIXD GUIA MOLA        SDA3 19 03  03  03  03  03  03

43   0503013089 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.7 ZN 06  06  06  06  06  06
44   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 03  03  03  03  03  03
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Item Código Descrição 21D 21E 21D 21E

00   0501056217 SUPT MENOR L C/DDD D SDA3  C/ESP175 05  00  06  00
00A  0501056218 SUPT MENOR L C/DDD E SDA3 C/ESP175 00  05  00  07

00B  0501056219 SUPT MAIOR L C/DDD D SDA3 C/ESP175 04  00  06  00
00C  0501056220 SUPT MAIOR L C/DDD E SDA3 C/ESP175 00  05  00  06

00D  0501056221 SUPT MAIOR L LAT DIR E175SDA3/CP 21 01  00  01  00
00E  0501056222 SUPT MAIOR LINHA LAT ESQ SDA3/CP 21 00  01  00  01

01   0511064373 SUPT DISCO TRIPLO MENOR      SDA3/E 01  01  01  01
02   0511064374 SUPT DISCO TRIPLO MAIOR      SDA3/E 02  02  02  02

03   0502010978 FIXD SUPT                      SDA2 03  03  03  03
04   0502040376 PRENDEDOR LINHA                SDA2 03  03  03  03

05   0501017315 PARAF   5/8 UNF X 124   C S  G.5 ZN 03  03  03  03
06   0501012140 ARRUELA LISA 16,50 X 40 X 4,00   ZN 03  03  03  03

07   0503010811 PORCA S. AUTOTRAV C/NYLON 5/8 UNF ALTA G.5 ZN 03  03  03  03
08   0503010691 GRAXEIRA 1/4 NF 03  03  03  03

09   0501055808 DDD 15X15 DIR S/F SDA3/SDA3E  S0702 03  00  03  00
10   0501055809 DDD 15X15 ESQ S/F SDA3/SDA3E  S0702 00  03  00  03

11   0511065789 PROT FRONT DDD        SDA3/E S-0704 03  03  03  03
12   0503010547 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 4     C S  G.5 ZN 06  06  06  06

13   0503011440 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2            SA 32  32  32  32
14   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 32  32  32  32

15   0541014451 ESPACADOR LINHA 175     SDA3 S-1004 06  06  06  06
16   0541014458 PRENDEDOR R.1/2 UNC X 75 X 90 06  06  06  06

17   0501010937 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 28 X 3,00   ZN 14  14  14  14
18   0511066111 ESPAC LINHA LAT DIR     SDA3 S-1004 01  00  01  00

19   0511066112 ESPAC LINHA LAT ESQ     SDA3 S-1004 00  01  00  01
20   0541014789 COMPLEMENTO ESPAC LAT  SDA3  S-1004 01  01  01  01

21   0502040190 SUPT FIX MOLA                   SDA 02  02  02  02
22   0521010666 PRENDEDOR 5/8 UNC X 94  X 76 SDA ZN 03  03  03  03

23   0503011445 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8            SA 09  09  09  09
24   0503010013 PORCA S. 5/8 UNC G.5 ZN 09  09  09  09

25   0503010920 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02  02  02  02
26   0501010163 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 4.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 03  03  03  03

27   0503030520 BOCAL SD 03  03  03  03
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0909091548LINHA ADB SEM 21 27

Item Código Descrição 21D 21E 21D 21E

28   0503030483 BOCAL A STP T2S SDA PST CPD PHT PDC 03  03  03  03

29   0551011060 TRAVA BOCAIS ADB/SEM         SDA CP 06  06  06  06
30   0503031145 MANGOTE 2 X 2 X 500           SDA2E 06  06  06  06

31   0503031076 PRENDEDOR MANGOTE 2              ZN 06  06  06  06
32   0503010246 ABRAC 2 A 2.1/2 51-64  LARG. 14MM 06  06  06  06

33   0501055213 SIST COMP V DIR COMPL SDA3/E S-0503 03  00  03  00
34   0501055214 SIST COMP V ESQ COMPL SDA3/E S-0503 00  03  00  03

35   0503010752 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 06  06  06  06
36   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 06  06  06  06

37   0501056095 VARAO COMPL                     SDA 03  03  03  03
37A  0511063983 GUIA MOLAS (1000)            SDA3/E 03  03  03  03

37B  0502040534 LUVA TRAVA GUIA MOLA     ULTRA FLEX 06  06  06  06
37C  0501018535 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 1    CSPC  G.5 ZN 06  06  06  06

37D  0501011090 ARRUELA LISA 18 X 58 X 9,50      ZN 03  03  03  03
37E  0503030642 MOLA COMPR 25,5 X 700 X 4,0 03  03  03  03

37F  0503030643 MOLA COMPR 39,7 X 700 X 6,0 03  03  03  03
37G  0503031695 MOLA COMPR 56,5 X 700 X 7 03  03  03  03

37H  0502010228 GUIA SUP MOLA                   SDA 03  03  03  03
38   0521010542 EIXO JUNCAO 14,29 X  54 C A PST2 ZN 03  03  03  03

39   0503010300 CONTRAPINO 5/32 X 1 03  03  03  03
40   0502011929 FIXD GUIA MOLA              SDA3 19 03  03  03  03

41   0502011928 TRAVA FIXD GUIA MOLA        SDA3 19 03  03  03  03
42   0503013089 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.7 ZN 06  06  06  06

43   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 03  03  03  03
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0909091549LINHA ADUBO/SEMENTE COMPL ESP
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Item Código Descrição DIR ESQ

00   0501057398 SUPT MENOR LINHA DDD D SDA3/CP E200 05  00
00A  0501057399 SUPT MENOR LINHA DDD E SDA3/CP E200 00  05

00B  0501057400 SUPT MAIOR LINHA DDD D SDA3/CP E200 05  00
00C  0501057401 SUPT MAIOR LINHA DDD E SDA3/CP E200 00  06

01   0501064373 CHASSI LAT DIANT DIR 3130 01  01
02   0511064374 SUPT DISCO TRIPLO MAIOR      SDA3/E 01  01

03   0502010978 FIXD SUPT                      SDA2 02  02
04   0501017315 PARAF   5/8 UNF X 124   C S  G.5 ZN 02  02

05   0501012140 ARRUELA LISA 16,50 X 40 X 4,00   ZN 02  02
06   0503010811 PORCA S. AUTOTRAV C/NYLON 5/8 UNF ALTA G.5 ZN 02  02

07   0501055808 DDD 15X15 DIR S/F SDA3/SDA3E  S0702 02  00
08   0501055809 DDD 15X15 ESQ S/F SDA3/SDA3E  S0702 00  02

09   0511065789 PROT FRONT DDD        SDA3/E S-0704 02  02
10   0503010691 GRAXEIRA 1/4 NF 02  02

11   0503010547 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 4     C S  G.5 ZN 04  04
12   0503010019 ARRUELA PRESSAO   1/2 ZN    1K01556 12  12

13   0503010060 PORCA S. 1/2 UNC G.5 ZN 12  12
14   0502011078 FIXD MOLA ESPAC LINHA 198     SDA2E 02  02

15   0521010666 PRENDEDOR 5/8 UNC X 94  X 76 SDA ZN 02  02
16   0503010027 ARRUELA PRESSAO   5/8 ZN    1K01574 06  06

17   0503010013 PORCA S. 5/8 UNC G.5 ZN 06  06
18   0502040376 PRENDEDOR LINHA                SDA2 02  02

19   0501010163 PARAF   5/8 UNC X 4.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 02  02
20   0503030520 BOCAL SD 02  02

21   0503030483 BOCAL A STP T2S SDA PST CPD PHT PDC 02  02
22   0551011060 TRAVA BOCAIS ADB/SEM         SDA CP 04  04

23   0503031145 MANGOTE 2 X 2 X 500           SDA2E 04  04
24   0503031076 PRENDEDOR MANGOTE 2              ZN 04  04

25   0503010246 ABRAC 2 A 2.1/2 51-64  LARG. 14MM 04  04
26   0501055213 SIST COMP V DIR COMPL SDA3/E S-0503 02  02

27   0501055214 SIST COMP V ESQ COMPL SDA3/E S-0503 02  02
28   0503010752 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 04  04

29   0511017302 ARRUELA LISA 13,50 X 32,50 X 3,0 ZN 04  04
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0909091549LINHA ADUBO/SEMENTE COMPL ESP

Item Código Descrição DIR ESQ

30   0501056095 VARAO COMPL                     SDA 02  02

31   0521010542 EIXO JUNCAO 14,29 X  54 C A PST2 ZN 02  02
32   0503010300 CONTRAPINO 5/32 X 1 02  02

33   0502011929 FIXD GUIA MOLA              SDA3 19 02  02
34   0502011928 TRAVA FIXD GUIA MOLA        SDA3 19 02  02

35   0503013089 PARAF   1/2 UNC X 3.1/2 C S  G.7 ZN 04  04
36   0503030168 CUPILHA 3 X 50             SDA 11/6 02  02
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0909091557CIRCUITO HIDRAULICO SDAI
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Item Código Descrição 19 21 23 27 29

01   0501068707 CONEXAO SIMPLES     SDA2E S/VT TERR 01 01 01 01 01
02   0501068706 CONEXAO DUPLA             PSA3 TERR 01 01 01 01 01

03   0503010237 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1     C S  G.5 ZN 04 04 04 04 04
04   0501010984 ARRUELA LISA 10,50 X 27 X 3,00   ZN 06 06 06 06 06

05   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 06 06 06 06 06
06   0503010026 PORCA S. 3/8 UNC G.5 ZN 06 06 06 06 06

07   0501041997 VALV TRIPLA COMPL ERMETO        PSA 01 01 01 01 01
07A  0503060069 VALV TRIPLA ERMETO 01 01 01 01 01

07B  0511010111 NIPLE 7/8 NF X 3/4 NF SEXT 1 X 43 03 03 03 03 03
07C  0503010045 ANEL O RING 2-116 N 3006-9B 1G05420 03 03 03 03 03

08   0503010751 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/4 C S  G.5 ZN 02 02 02 02 02
09   0501053834 MACHO ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT   C/TAMPA 04 04 04 04 04

09A  0503011627 MACHO ENG RAP AGR 1/2 NPT 04 04 04 04 04
09B  0503011882 TAMPA PLASTICA P/ ENG RAP MACHO 04 04 04 04 04

10   0502010477 CORPO SUP PRESILHA 04 04 04 04 04
11   0503010849 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 1.1/2 C S  G.5 ZN 04 04 04 04 04

12   0501080221 MANG   3/8 X  650 TR-TR 01 01 01 01 01
13   0501080427 MANG   3/8 X 1500 TR-TR 01 01 01 01 01

14   0501080550 MANG   3/8 X 1400 TC-TM 01 01 01 01 01
15   0501080452 MANG   3/8 X 2500 TR-TR 02 00 00 00 00

16   0501080048 MANG   3/8 X 2000 TR-TR 00 00 00 01 01
17   0501080379 MANG   3/8 X 3000 TR-TR 02 00 00 00 00

18   0501080435 MANG   3/8 X 3600 TR-TC 02 02 02 00 00
19   0501080365 MANG   3/8 X 3500 TC-TM 03 03 03 03 03

20   0501080804 MANG   3/8 X 3200 TR-TR 00 02 02 00 00
21   0501080298 MANG   3/8 X 3160 TR-TR 00 00 00 02 02

22   0501080297 MANG   3/8 X 2800 TR-TR 00 02 02 00 00
23   0501080423 MANG   3/8 X 3600 TR-TR 00 00 00 02 02

24   0501080715 MANG   3/8 X 4500 TR-TC 00 00 00 02 02
25   0501047357 CIL H 50,8 X 101,6 X 478 X 60 DIR 01 01 01 01 01

26   0501045409 CIL H 50,8 X 101,6 X 478 X 60 ESQ 01 01 01 01 01
27   0511041210 CIL H 44,45 X 85,7 X 449 X 180 SDA3 02 02 02 02 02
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0511041210CIL H 44,45 X 85,7 X 449 X 180 SDA3

Item Código Descrição QT

01   0511064110 CAMISA 85,7 X 180            SDA3/E 01
02   0521018426 EXTENSOR 44,45 X 350            COP 01

03   0502040493 GARFO 26,50 01
04   0503011094 PARAF   3/8 UNC X 2   C C S I  12.9 01

05   0503010025 ARRUELA PRESSAO   3/8 ZN    1K01527 01
06   0503010026 PORCA S. 3/8 UNC G.5 ZN 01

07   0502010993 TAMPA MOVEL 85,72             SDA3E 01
08   0502010781 SUPT ANEIS 44,45 X 85,72 01

09   0503010761 ANEL RASPD D-1750 01
10   0503010990 GAXETA 1870-1750-375-B 01

11   0503010949 ANEL G.I.1.3/4X3X1/2 W2-2000-500 PK 01
12   0503011060 ANEL BACK-UP 8-336          1G31106 01

13   0503010976 ANEL O RING 2-336 N 3006-9B 1G85119 01
14   0503010042 ANEL O RING 2-214 N 3006-9B 1G05116 01

15   0502010843 EMBOLO 44,45 X 85,7 01
16   0503010170 GAXETA 3120 2750 02

17   0503010948 ANEL G.E.3.3/8X2X1/2 W4-3346-590 PK 01
18   0503010063 PORCA S. AUTOTRAV C/NYLON 1 UNS ALTA G.5 ZN 01

19   0503010003 GRAXEIRA 1845 3/8 01
20   0501031796 JOGO REP COMPL CIL 44,45 X 85,72 B 01
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0909091543CILINDRO HIDRAULICO DIR ESQ
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Item Código Descrição QT

01   0501068092 CAMISA 101,6 X 60 DIR 01
02   0501066965 CAMISA 101,6 X 60 ESQ 01

03   0501066966 EXTENSOR CIL H 50,80 X 296 01
04   0502010017 TAMPA MOVEL 101,6 01

05   0502010778 SUPT ANEIS 50,8 X 101,6 01
06   0503010039 ANEL RASPD D-2000           1G24231 01

07   0503010991 GAXETA 1870-2000-375-B      1G17225 01
08   0503010952 ANEL G.I.2    X3X1/2 W2-2250-500 PK 01

09   0503011061 ANEL BACK-UP 8-342          1G31076 01
10   0503010338 ANEL O RING 2-342 N 3006-9B 1G04619 01

11   0503010345 ANEL O RING 2-218 N 3006-9B 1G04609 01
12   0502010992 EMBOLO 50,8 X 101,6 01

13   0503010994 ANEL G.E.4 X 3 X 1/2 W2-4000-500 PK 01
14   0503010043 GAXETA 3750-3250 B 02

15   0503010044 PORCA S. AUTOTRAV C/NYLON 1.1/4 UNF BAIXA G.5 ZN 01
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